
PTO COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSONS 
2017-2018 

 
 

Committee Chair Phone Email  
 
Catholic Schools Week Stacey Devlin-Bergman 303-709-3424 ​sdevlin1@msn.com

Shannon Holtman 505-3168 theholtmans@yahoo.com 
Susan Leonardi 659-0005 leonardi.susan@gmail.com 

 
Day of Reflection Marianne Rosemond 321-0703 mrosemond@smshp.com  

Stacey Devlin-Bergman 303-709-3424 ​sdevlin1@msn.com 
 
Directory Brigitte Arthur  871-8011 brigitteboy@yahoo.com  

 
Family Mentoring Megan Marshall 351-0661 meganmarshall2012@gmail.com 

 
Family Art Night Kelly Bollinger 312-342-7509 kellyibollinger@gmail.com 
 
Flower Sale Anne Wilker 233-3196 jwilker@fuse.net  
 
Grocery Program Kate Fey 404-0565 katelaske@yahoo.com  
 
Home Prayer Program Kate Sammarco 262-227-4514 ​kate.sammarco@gmail.com 

 
Hospitality Wendy Kiley 535-6509 wendy@houseofkiley.com 

Lisa Cosgray 317-509-3504 liasteve_2000@yahoo.com 
 
Outdoor Beautification Catherine Basil 675-0924 catherinebasil@mac.com 
 
Playground Monitors 

Grades 1-2 Tricia Moore 307-7308 triciamoore05@gmail.com 
Grades 3-5 Elizabeth Roy 937-672-9506 ​elizabeth.vogel26@gmail.com 

 
Room Parents Julie Mussman 316-2739         juliemussman@gmail.com 
 
School Garden Committee Anne Wilker 233-3196 jwilker@fuse.net 
 
Seniors Bingo Christine Conte 321-1726 christine.conte@hotmail.com  

 
Spirit Wear Laure Murray 604-0403 lauremurray01@yahoo.com 

 
Staff Hospitality Lonna Hill 309-8552 rosebeeks@hotmail.com 
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Walk-a-thon Gretchen Hooker 773-750-4453 jeff@​gretchen@gmail.com 

Maria Lashells 382-5417 magmkt1@msn.com 
Stacey Devlin-Bergman 303-709-3424 ​sdevlin1@msn.com 

 
White Envelope Eileen Aber 410-3022 eileen.aber@gmail.com 
 
PTO Oktoberfest Kim Geoppinger 227-2621 ​kimberly.kroeger-geoppinger@cchmc.org 
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